
 
 
 

 
 

 

Academic Calendar 2019/2020 

1st, 2nd e 3rd Cycles and Integrated Master Cycles 

1st Semester 

Welcoming Week: from Monday, 09 September 2019 to Friday, 13 September 2019 

Classes Period: from Monday, 16 September 2019 to Friday, 20 December 2019 

 

Christmas Break: from 21 December 2019 to 02 January 2020 

Exams preparation period: from 21 December 2019 to 02 January 2020 

Exams Period 

Regular season: from Friday, 3 January 2020 to Tuesday, 21 January 2020 

Appeal period: from Monday, 27January 2020 to Tuesday, 4 February 2020 

Publication of grades – 1st semester: regular or precedence regime - 11 February 2020 

- Other Curricular Units -14 February 2020 

2nd Semester 

Classes Period: from Monday, 17 February 2020 to Friday, 29 May 2020 

Easter Break: from Monday, 06 April 2020 to Friday, 10 April 2020 

Exams preparation period: From 01 June 2020 to 04 June 2020 

Exams Period 

Regular season: from Friday, 5 June 2020 to Tuesday, 23 June 2020 

Appeal period: from Tuesday, 30 June 2020 to Wednesday, 8 July 2020 

Publication of grades – 2nd semester: All course Units – Monday 13 July 2020 

Exceptional period for exams 

From Friday, 17 July 2020 to Friday, 24 July 2020 

Publication of grades – Special Season: All course Units – Wednesday, 29 July 2020 

 


